
24"(610 mm)

3-1/2"
(89 mm)

24"
(610 mm)

2-1/4" (58 mm) diameter

Hole size   3/16" (5 mm)

1-1/8"(29 mm)

4 places

3/32" Allen wrench included  

 Note:  Dimensions subject to change without notice

Dry wall anchor

Dimensions   Allura Towel Bar, 473TB-24
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Warranty

Limited Lifetime ■  - to the original end purchaser in 
consumer installations.
5 years ■  - for commercial installations

Feature Highlights

Metal construction, ■

Standard fi nish is polished chrome ■

Finish Options
Append appropriate -suffi  x to model number.

-STN Satin nickel fi nish
- Polished chrome (standard fi nish)

Model Numbers

473TB-24 24 inch towel bar (chrome fi nish)

Location:

Specifi cation Submittal

Allura™
24 inch Towel Bar  473TB-24
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